Date
May 2013

28
29

June 2013

06
10
11
13
18
19

July 2013

10
16
17

August 2013

05
06
07
08
27
28

September 2013

10
11
12
18
19
24

Gedlin

g
Borough Council e

Committee Schedule 2013/14

Time

5.30pm
6.00pm

12.30pm
5.30pm
4.15pm
4.30pm
5.30pm
6.00pm

6.45pm
4.15pm
6.00pm

5.30pm
4.15pm
6.00pm
12.30pm
5.30pm
6.00pm

4.15pm
6.45pm
12.30pm
6.00pm
4.30pm
5.30pm

Committee

Joint Consultative and Safety
Planning

Cabinet

Overview and Scrutiny
Environment and Licensing
Standards

Audit

Planning

Councll
Environment and Licensing
Planning

Overview and Scrutiny
Environment and Licensing
Planning

Cabinet

Joint Consultative and Safety
Planning

Environment and Licensing
Councll

Cabinet

Planning

Standards

Audit

Appendix 1

Venue

Reception Room
Council Chamber

Reception Room
Committee Room
Council Chamber
Committee Room
Committee Room
Council Chamber

Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber

Committee Room
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Reception Room
Reception Room
Council Chamber

Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Reception Room
Council Chamber
Committee Room
Committee Room



October 2013

07 5.30pm
09 6.00pm
15 4.15pm
17 12.30pm
30 6.00pm
November 2013
12 4.15pm
13 6.45pm
14 12.30pm
20 6.00pm
26 5.30pm
28 4.30pm
December 2013
09 5.30pm
10 5.30pm
11 6.00pm
17 4.15pm
19 12.30pm
January 2014
08 6.00pm
09 12.30pm
14 4.15pm
22 6.45pm
29 6.00pm
February 2014
11 4.15pm
13 12.30pm
19 6.00pm
20 12.30pm
25 5.30pm
27 4.30pm
March 2014
03 6.45pm
10 5.30pm
11 4.15pm
12 6.00pm
20 12.30pm

25 5.30pm

Overview and Scrutiny
Planning

Environment and Licensing
Cabinet

Planning

Environment and Licensing
Council

Cabinet

Planning

Joint Consultative and Safety
Standards

Overview and Scrutiny
Audit

Planning

Environment and Licensing
Cabinet

Planning

Cabinet

Environment and Licensing
Council

Planning

Environment and Licensing
Cabinet

Planning

Cabinet (Budget)

Joint Consultative and Safety
Standards

Council (Budget)

Overview and Scrutiny
Environment and Licensing
Planning

Cabinet

Audit

Committee Room
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Reception Room
Council Chamber

Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Reception Room
Council Chamber
Reception Room
Committee Room

Committee Room
Committee Room
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Reception Room

Council Chamber
Reception Room
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber

Council Chamber
Reception Room
Council Chamber
Reception Room
Reception Room
Committee Room

Council Chamber
Committee Room
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Reception Room
Committee Room



April 2014

02
09
15
23
24

May 2014

07
12
13
14
15
27
29

6.00pm
6.45pm
4.15pm
6.00pm
12.30pm

6.45pm
5.30pm
4.15pm
6.00pm
12.30pm
5.30pm
4.30pm

Planning

Council

Environment and Licensing
Planning

Cabinet

Council (Annual Meeting)
Overview and Scrutiny
Environment and Licensing
Planning

Cabinet

Joint Consultative and Safety
Standards

Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Reception Room

Council Chamber
Committee Room
Council Chamber
Council Chamber
Reception Room
Reception Room
Committee Room



